Star Manufacturing
NEW Heat-Wave Portable Warmers & Display Merchandisers
Model          Description                                              Width       Depth          Height   Voltage         Watts         Shipping        Price F.O.B.
No.                                                                                 Inches      Inches         Inches                                         Weight           Cookeville, TN
NEW Heat-Wave Portable Warmers™
HWP-1         Portable Warmer With Metal                     12.5           22.5             22.34     120V                 -                 - $ 370.00
                    Sheathed Elements
HWP-2         Portable Warmer With Metal                     12.5           22.5             22.34     120V                 -                 - $ 600.00
                    Sheathed Elements & Heated Base
HWP-1C      Portable Warmer With                              12.5           22.5             22.34     120V                 -                 - $ 464.00
                    Ceramic Elements
HWP-2C      Portable Warmer With                              12.5           22.5             22.34     120V                 -                 - $ 700.00
                    Ceramic Elements & Heated Base
HWP-2CL    Portable Warmer With                               12.5           22.5             22.34     120V                 -                 - $ 820.00
                    Ceramic Elements, Heated Base &Lights
SINGLE SHELF
HWC24H1     Classic Slanted Merchandiser       24.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        640        - $ 1,850.00
                      Single Shelf, 24”
HWC30H1     Classic Slanted Merchandiser       30.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        770        - $ 2,020.00
                      Single Shelf, 30”
HWC36H1     Classic Slanted Merchandiser     36.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        880        - $ 2,170.00
                      Single Shelf, 36”
HWC48H1     Classic Slanted Merchandiser       48.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        1,240     - $ 2,730.00
                      Single Shelf, 48”
DOUBLE SHELF
HWC24H2     Classic Slanted Merchandiser       24.0               23.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,280     - $3,200.00
                      Double Shelf, 24”
HWC30H2     Classic Slanted Merchandiser     30.0               29.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,540     - $ 3,350.00
                      Double Shelf, 30”
HWC30H2C   Classic Slanted Merchandiser     30.0               29.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,540     - $ 3,390.00
                      Double Shelf, 36”, Canadian Model
HWC36H2     Classic Slanted Merchandisert     36.0               35.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,760     - $ 3,530.00
                      Double Shelf, 36”
HWC36H2C   Classic Slanted Merchandiser     36.0               35.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,760     - $ 3,570.00
                      Double Shelf, 36”, Canadian Model
HWC48H2     Classic Slanted Merchandiser       48.0               47.0 24.0         32.3          120V        2,480     - $ 4,300.00
              Double Shelf, 48”
Model          Description                                              Width   Heated Slf W.   Depth     Height     Voltage    Watts   Shipping Price F.O.B.
No.                                                                                 Inches       Inches         Inches   Inches                                 Weight     Cookeville, TN
NEW Heat-Wave™ Classic Style Display Merchandisers [Horizontal]
Model HWP-2
Model HWC36S2
SINGLE SHELF
HWC24S1      Classic Slanted Merchandiser       24.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        640        - $ 2,200.00
                      Single Shelf, 24”
HWC30S1      Classic Slanted Merchandiser       30.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        770        - $ 2,400.00
                      Single Shelf, 30”
HWC36S1      Classic Slanted Merchandiser     36.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        880        - $ 2,580.00
                      Single Shelf, 36”
HWC48S1      Classic Slanted Merchandiser       48.0               23.0 24.0         17.8          120V        1,240     - $ 3,200.00
                      Single Shelf, 48”
DOUBLE SHELF
HWC24S2      Classic Slanted Merchandiser       24.0               23.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,280     - $ 3,500.00
                      Double Shelf, 24”
HWC30S2      Classic Slanted Merchandiser     30.0               29.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,540     - $ 3,700.00
                      Double Shelf, 30”
HWC30S2C   Classic Slanted Merchandiser     30.0               29.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,540     - $ 3,740.00
                      Double Shelf, 36”, Canadian Model
HWC36S2      Classic Slanted Merchandisert     36.0               35.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,760     - $ 3,940.00
                      Double Shelf, 36”
HWC36S2C   Classic Slanted Merchandiser     36.0               35.0 24.0         32.3          120V        1,760     - $ 3,980.00
                      Double Shelf, 36”, Canadian Model
HWC48S2      Classic Slanted Merchandiser       48.0               47.0 24.0         32.3          120V        2,480     - $ 5,000.00
              Double Shelf, 48”
Model          Description                                              Width   Heated Slf W.   Depth     Height     Voltage    Watts   Shipping Price F.O.B.
No.                                                                                 Inches       Inches         Inches   Inches                                 Weight     Cookeville, TN
NEW Heat-Wave™ Classic Style Display Merchandisers [Slanted]